City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: I:l Viewed ] Mailed to:

Faxed to: NEWS D Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 03/31/2019 0559 HRS TO 04/01/2019 0535 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: Y| Paper I:IEIectronic [] Video Tape [ Audio Tape

Request Received by: DIS. RRUBIO 04/01/2019 0540

[date] [time]

Forwarded to;

Record reviewed by: / / /,// / [d:;]/ et 1 ml;f']_‘z‘f

{ [date] [time]
Request completed by: DlS RRUBIO 04/01/2019 0543
[date] [time]

DFaxing to:

DPersona] delivery

DE—mail to:

DRegu]ar mail

Other: POSTED

DUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
DRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

Paid in advance $0.00 or,

Send payment to: NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

(PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)



Napoleon Police Department Printed: 4/1/2019

. 5:31:35AM
Calls For Service Report
David Mack, Chief Of Police CAD CALLS GENERATEI
POLICE | LAST 24 HOURS

19-003481 5:59 3/31/19 HAZARD COND
700-B W MAUMEE AVE

HAZARD COND- CP REP POSS WATER MAIN BREAK/ UNFOUNDED

19-003482 7:54 3/31/19 PAPER SERVICE -
630 W WASHINGTON ST

PAPER SERVICE - ANDREW PIERCE 31YO AND VANESSA PIERCE 28 YO BOTH OF NAPOLEON SERVED SUMMO,
TO COURT

19-003483 8:05 3/31/19 PAPER SERVICE
310 MAUMEE LN UNIT 001

PAPER SERVICE - NO ANSWER

19-003484 10:26 3/31/19 WELFARE CHECK

616 LEONARD ST

WELFARE CHECK

19-003485 10:56 3/31/19 BUILDING CHECK

501 N PERRY ST TAQUERIA EL GORDITO MARKET & CARRY OUT
TAQUERIA EL GORDITO MARKET AND CARRY

BUILDING CHECK

19-003486 13:18 3/31/19 TRAFFIC STOP

AVON PL@W RIVERVIEW AVE

TRAFFIC STOP - OFFICER ISSUED WARNING FOR SPEED

19-003487 13:12 3/31/19 UNAUTH-USE
909 LUMBARD ST

UNAUTH-USE - INVESTIGATION PENDING

19-003488 13:30 3/31/M19 TRAFFIC STOP
1320 SCOTT ST O'REILLY AUTO PARTS
O'REILLY AUTO PARTS

TRAFFIC STOP - OFFICER ISSED WARNING FOR EXPIRED PLATES
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19-003489 13:35 3/31/19
1036 S PERRY ST
LUTHERAN HOME

MISC/INFO - OFFICER ASSITED REGISTERED OWNER IN LOCATING VEHICLE

MISC/INFO
LUTHERAN HOME

19-003490 14:19 3/31/19
1290 INDEPENDENCE DR
NAPOLEON INN

MISC/INFO
NAPOLEON INN

MISC/INFO

19-003492 20:35 3/31/19 CRIM TRESPASS
622 BECKHAM ST

CRIM TRESPASS - UNFOUNDED

19-003494 22:02 3/31/19 MISC/INFO

1600 GLENWOOD AVE U-LOCK STORAGE
U-LOCK STORAGE

MISC/ANFO

19-003495 23:29 3/31119 MOTORIST ASSIST
82 VALLEYBROOK LN

MOTORIST ASSIST - CP REP VEH STUCK IN MUD - UNABLE TO LOCATE

19-003496 1:19 4/1/19 PARK PATROL
1400 OAKWOOD AVE OAKWOOD PARK
OAKWOOD PARK

PARK PATROL

19-003497 1:24 4/1/19 PARK PATROL
906 W RIVERVIEW AVE UNIT 000 BOAT RAMP
BOAT RAMP

PARK PATROL

19-003498 1:30 4/1/19 PARK PATROL
181 WAYNE PARK DR WAYNE PARK
WAYNE PARK

PARK PATROL

19-003499 1:30 4/1/19 PARK PATROL

1800 W RIVERVIEW AVE
MEYERHOLTZ PARK
PARK PATROL

MEYERHOLTZ PARK
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19-003500 1:33 4/1/19

BUILDING CHECK

524 N PERRY ST SNYDER CHEVY
SNYDER CHEVY

BUILDING CHECK

19-003501 1:35 4/1/19 PARK PATROL

510 S PERRY ST
SWEARINGEN PARK

PARK PATROL

SWEARINGEN PARK

19-003502 1:42 4/1119
E MAUMEE AVE@S PERRY ST

TRAFFIC STOP - NO VIOLATIONS

TRAFFIC STOP

19-003503 2:02 4/119
1421 SCOTT ST

SNYDER PONTIAC,BUICK,CADILLAC,

BUILDING CHECK

BUILDING CHECK
SNYDER PONTIAC BUICK

19-003504 2:11 4119
500-B W CLINTON ST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP - WARNING ISSUED FOR TURN SIGNALS

19-003505 2:25 41119 TRAFFIC STOP
1400-B SCOTT ST

TRAFFIC STOP - NO VIOLATION

19-003506 2:28 41119 BEAT PATROL
777 SCOTT ST CIRCLE K
CIRCLE K

BEAT PATROL

19-003508 2:35 4/1119 PARK PATROL
760 W MAUMEE AVE OBERHAUS PARK
OBERHAUS PARK

PARK PATROL

19-003509 2:36 4/1/19 ASSIST OTH DEP

587 BECKLEE DR

ASSIST OTH DEP - NAPOLEON RESCUE
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19-003510 510 4/119 DOMESTIC
622 BECKHAM ST

DOMESTIC

DISCLAIMER: Information contained in the owner field is not always accurate. This is the last known occupants or
business name.

Powered by Civica CM| - 2017 Page 4 of 4



